PARSONS OCCASIONAL
December 2024
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing

Stain to Match (set-up charge) STM  500
A Call for pricing  415.621.6656
How to Order
WNM
Wood Natural Maple Veneer
The code: WNM specifies
wood natural maple veneer.
PA
Base Series
1818
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A PA1818SQ18VENWNM is a Parsons series 18” x 18” square x
18” high occasional table, with four with wood veneer legs.
VEN
Material
18
Table Height
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate
Options
Laminate Veneer
142 © 2024 West Coast Industries © 2024 West Coast Industries 143
Table
Height
Top
Size
PARSONS — Occasional Occasional — PARSONS
 Model #
Rectangle 18 36 16 PA1836RE16 2,195 3,258
18 PA1836RE18 2,268 3,365
20 PA1836RE20 2,309 3,406
18 48 16 PA1848RE16 2,437 3,589
18 PA1848RE18 2,509 3,696
20 PA1848RE20 2,550 3,738
18 60 16 PA1860RE16 2,664 3,912
18 PA1860RE18 2,735 4,019
20 PA1860RE20 2,777 4,062
20 30 16 PA2030RE16 2,163 3,217
18 PA2030RE18 2,236 3,324
20 PA2030RE20 2,277 3,676
24 36 16 PA2436RE16 2,410 3,563
18 PA2436RE18 2,483 3,701
24 48 16 PA2448RE16 2,631 3,890
18 PA2448RE18 2,702 3,997
WNM
Wood Natural Maple Veneer
The code: WNM specifies
wood natural maple veneer.
How to Order
PA
Base Series
1860
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A PA1860RE18VENWNM is a Parsons series 18” x 60” rectangle
x 18” high occasional table, with four wood veneer legs.
VEN